MultiConnect® Conduit™
IP67 Base Station.
16-channel v2.1 Geolocation Reference
Design; optional 64-channel upgrade
BENEFITS
·· Full duplex communication reduces time
and costs of operational management of

Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION -
MULTICONNECT® CONDUIT™ IP67 BASE STATION
Model	 Description	 Region
MTCDTIP-LEU1-270L-868	 LTE Cat 3 Conduit IP67 Geolocation Base Station, GNSS w/Accessories	 Europe
MTCDTIP-LAT1-270L-915	 LTE Cat 3 Conduit IP67 Geolocation Base Station, GNSS w/Accessories (AT&T)	 US/Canada
MTCDTIP-LVW2-270L-915	 LTE Cat 3 Conduit IP67 Geolocation Base Station, GNSS w/Accessories (Verizon)	 US
	 With Wi-Fi/BT/BLE Support
MTCDTIP-LEU1-275L-868	 LTE Cat 3 Conduit IP67 Geolocation Base Station, GNSS w/Wi-FI/BT and Accessories	 Europe
MTCDTIP-LAT1-275L-915	 LTE Cat 3 Conduit IP67 Geolocation Base Station, GNSS w/Wi-FI/BT and Accessories (AT&T)	 US/Canada
MTCDTIP-LVW2-275L-915	 LTE Cat 3 Conduit IP67 Geolocation Base Station, GNSS w/Wi-FI/BT and Accessories (Verizon)	 US
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers and additional accessories.
WHAT’S INCLUDED
WITH YOUR IP67
BASE STATION KIT?